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AGENTS SALE ROSTER
 January 2024
	Thur 25/1 26/1 Jan
	Australia Day Public Holiday No Sales


Weaner/Trade Sales February  2024
	Thur 1st Feb Weaner
	Westcoast
	Elders
	Nutrien

	Fri 2nd Feb Trade
	Westcoast
	Elders
	Nutrien

	Thur 8th Feb Weaner
	Nutrien
	Westcoast
	Elders

	Thur 15th Feb Weaner
	Elders
	Nutrien
	Westcoast

	Fri 16th Feb Trade
	Elders
	Nutrien
	Westcoast

	Thur 22nd Feb Weaner
	Westcoast
	Elders
	Nutrien

	Thur  29th Feb Weaner
	Nutrien
	Westcoast
	Elders


Trade/Prime/Special Sales March 2024
	Fri 1st March Trade 
	Nutrien
	Westcoast
	Elders

	Thur 7th March Prime
	Elders
	Nutrien
	Westcoast

	Thur 14th March Prime
	Westcoast
	Elders
	Nutrien

	Thur 21st March Prime
	Nutrien
	Westcoast
	Elders

	Tue 26th March Special
	Elders All Breeds Bull and Breeder Sale
	

	Thur 28th March 
	NO SALE EASTER LONG WEEKEND
	


Prime Sales April 2024

	Thur 4th April Prime
	Elders
	Nutrien
	Westcoast

	Thur 11th April Prime
	Westcoast
	Elders
	Nutrien

	Thur 18th April Prime
	Nutrien
	Westcoast
	Elders

	Thur 25th April 
	NO SALE ANZAC DAY HOLIDAY
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 Winter curfew 1 May/30 Sept


 Prime sale starts 10am Thursday Curfew 6pm Wed


 Summer curfew 1 Oct/30 April


 Weaner sale starts 11am Thur Curfew 6pm Wed


 Trade sale starts 9am Fri Curfew 5pm Thur








